
TABELA POWIERZCHNI HUMUSOWANIA

Długość H Średnia długość Powierzchnia

m. m m m2

0 0,00 0 0,0
15,65 15,65 1,8 0,90 14,09
27,41 11,76 1,5 1,65 19,40
50,52 23,11 1,7 1,60 36,98
75,52 25,00 1,7 1,70 42,50
101,75 26,23 1,6 1,65 43,28
126,61 24,86 2,1 1,85 45,99
151,61 25,00 2,1 2,10 52,50
176,61 25,00 2,4 2,25 56,25
204,11 27,50 3,0 2,70 74,25
228,69 24,58 3,1 3,05 74,97
253,69 25,00 2,7 2,90 72,50
276,67 22,98 2,1 2,40 55,15
301,67 25,00 2,0 2,05 51,25
326,62 24,95 3,6 2,80 69,86
351,62 25,00 3,8 3,70 92,50
379,70 28,08 4,4 4,10 115,13
404,70 25,00 4,1 4,25 106,25
429,70 25,00 3,9 4,00 100,00
454,70 25,00 4,3 4,10 102,50
479,70 25,00 5,4 4,85 121,25
504,70 25,00 5,0 5,20 130,00
529,70 25,00 5,0 5,00 125,00
554,70 25,00 3,1 4,05 101,25
579,70 25,00 3,0 3,05 76,25
604,70 25,00 2,8 2,90 72,50
629,70 25,00 3,6 3,20 80,00
654,70 25,00 4,9 4,25 106,25
680,19 25,49 7,0 5,95 151,67
699,35 19,16 4,1 5,55 106,34
724,46 25,11 4,3 4,20 105,46
749,00 24,54 4,3 4,30 105,52
778,61 29,61 5,6 4,95 146,57
804,51 25,90 2,3 3,95 102,31
828,64 24,13 1,9 2,10 50,67
841,45 12,81 2,4 2,15 27,54
864,76 23,31 1,9 2,15 50,12
889,50 24,74 1,7 1,80 44,53
914,50 25,00 2,2 1,95 48,75
939,50 25,00 2,8 2,50 62,50
964,50 25,00 2,4 2,60 65,00
989,50 25,00 0,7 1,55 38,75

1 14,50 25,00 0,9 0,80 20,00
39,50 25,00 2,4 1,65 41,25
64,50 25,00 3,6 3,00 75,00
89,50 25,00 2,5 3,05 76,25
114,50 25,00 3,2 2,85 71,25
139,50 25,00 3,7 3,45 86,25
164,50 25,00 2,2 2,95 73,75
189,50 25,00 2,2 2,20 55,00
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214,50 25,00 1,3 1,75 43,75
239,50 25,00 3,2 2,25 56,25
264,50 25,00 0,8 2,00 50,00
289,50 25,00 1,3 1,05 26,25
314,50 25,00 1,6 1,45 36,25
339,50 25,00 0,7 1,15 28,75
364,50 25,00 0,8 0,75 18,75
389,50 25,00 3,9 2,35 58,75
414,50 25,00 2,3 3,10 77,50
439,50 25,00 0,9 1,60 40,00
464,50 25,00 5,3 3,10 77,50
489,50 25,00 2,4 3,85 96,25
514,50 25,00 2,3 2,35 58,75
539,50 25,00 5,8 4,05 101,25
564,50 25,00 5,1 5,45 136,25
589,52 25,02 5,8 5,45 136,36
614,56 25,04 3,6 4,70 117,69
621,47 6,91 0,0 1,80 12,44
633,77 12,30 0,0 0,00 0,00
658,75 24,98 1,5 0,75 18,74
683,74 24,99 2,5 2,00 49,98
708,76 25,02 3,8 3,15 78,81
733,76 25,00 4,6 4,20 105,00
758,76 25,00 4,2 4,40 110,00
782,41 23,65 2,2 3,20 75,68
809,77 27,36 3,2 2,70 73,87
833,64 23,87 3,2 3,20 76,38
854,14 20,50 4,0 3,60 73,80
880,44 26,30 3,4 3,70 97,31

1880,44 5574,63


